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6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0 Correspondsnce School:
Breaking-up Ceremony
9.50 Local Weather Conditions
10. 0 John Charles Thomas
70.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Ledy: The
Schnabels
41. 0 Hammond Organ Harmonies
12.0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Local Weather Condi-tions
2.1 Concert Hall of the Air
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Rebecca’"’
8.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata in B Flat Major,
KV.378 Mozart» Suite in A Minor‘for Flute and
Strings Telemann
30 8=©Childeen’s Hour °
6.0 Cinema Organ: Quentin M.Maclean
6.15 Strict Tempo
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 Local Announcements
7.15 "Women in Politics: Three
Heroines of This Century," talk
by Mrs. Freed
¥.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"The Making of a Piper," the
story of Pipe-Major Ross of the
Army School of Piping
(BBC Feature)

8.0 Dunedin Choral Society,4YA Concert Orchestra, and the
Dunedin String Group of the
National Orchestra, conducted
by Charles Collins, with
Joyce Izett (soprano), Valda
McCracken (contralto), Alan
Botting (tenor), and Geoffrey
Colledge (baritone)"Messiah" Handel
(From the Dunedin Town

Hall)
10. O Radio’s Variety Stage
10.30 Geraldo’s Radio Show: Vic
Oliver and Gerry Moore
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GVO" RED1140 ke. 263 m,
4.30 p.m. MuSic in the Air; Popu-lar Melodies
5. 0 The Norman Cloutier Orch-
estra

|

5.15 The Mastersingers
|

6.0 Dance Music |

6.16 "Hills of Home"
6.30. Music from the Ballet
7.0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"

8. 0 Variety from America, fea-
turing the Vincent Lopez Orch-
estra, Thomas Hayward (tenor),
George Wright (Hammond
organ), and the’ Harry Breuer
Group
8.30 Otago’s History: Dr. H.Scotter outlines the history ofthe "‘North Otago Estates"
8.46 British Film Stars
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Scapegoats of History"
10. O Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down
|

N72 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 44] m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School
Breaking-Up Ceremony
9.31 Composer of the Week:
Gustav Holst
10. O. Devotional Service
10.18 "When Cobb and Co. was
King"’
10.30 Music While You Work
11.0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. "House That MargaretBuilt"
2.15 Classical Hour
Mozart’s Concertos (12th of
series)
END Lee ‘in B Fiat
Violin Sonata in E Flat, Op.
12, No. 3 Beethoven

3.0 Troubadours Male Quartet

3.15
3.30
4. 0
4.15
Orch
4.30
with
5. 0
5.15
6. 0
6.12.
6.30
7. 0
7.18
7.30
9. 0
9.15
9.20

Romance and Melody
Music While You Work
Let’s Have a Chorus
Tommy Dorsey and his
estra
Children’s Hour: The Quiz
Uncle Clarrie and Tut
Echoes of Hawaji
Latin American Tunes
"The Todds"
Songs from the Saddle
LONDON NEWS
After Dinner Music
Gardening Talk
Listener’s Own
Overseas and N.Z. News
Lorneville Stock Report
London Philharmonic Or-

chestra, conducted by -. sir
Thomas Beecham
Overture: Don Giovanni
Symphony No. 86 in @

Joan
Ah

("Linz")
Hammond (soprano)I Knew It (‘Magic Flute’’)
Recit, Still Susanna Delays
Aria, Whither Vanished
(‘Marriage of Figaro’)Mozart

Marcel Moyse (flute), Lily Las-
kine (harp) and Orchestra, con-
ducted by Piero Coppola
Concerto in C
Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Wilhelm Furt-
wangler
A Little Night Music Mozart

10.30 Close down

THIS evening at 7.15 1YA and 4YZ will broadcast
gardening talks. Similar sessions are also heard regu
larly from other stations, both National and Commercial

Tuesday. December 9Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

if
|
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0- p.m. 9.30 p.m.

[1ZB 22.
6. Oam. Breakfast Programme(Phil Shone)
8.45 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadménder
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Mrs. Parkington (first
broadcast)
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating session
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.0 Kay Kyser and his Oreh=estra
1. Op.m. Musical Variety
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)12. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads\2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 New Mayfair Orchestra3.30 Kenny Baker4.0 Reginald Foort
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Story of Flight: First
tae6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club6.30 Rhythm Parade7.0 oe Cavaicade7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Cloaks of the Kadi
Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Scarlet Harvest

8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
Current Ceiling Prices
. 0 Doctor Maci, The Bing Crosby Show0. Turning Back the Pages(Rod Taibot)0.30 Famous Dance Bands
2 OQ Before the End of Day
2.

~ °

‘16 Variety Show0 Close downaoa

2Z,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Sammy Kaye’s Song Parade
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)

|9.30 Excerpts. from Carmen
9.45 All Strings and Fancy Free
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Just For You
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Session
Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service Session :3. 0 Miliza Korjus
4. 0 Alfredo’s Orchestra
5. O John Charles Thomas ana
Robinson Cleaver
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: Lawrence
Hargrave
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
One Good Deed a Day

The Bing Crosby Show
Mantovani’s Orchestra
In Reverent Mood

10.15 These We Have Leved:
Songs and Melodies fromMemory’s Store
10.30 Famous Dance Bands: 8.Cotton and his Band
11. 0 Swingtime Calling12..0 Close down

6.30
® ee Colgate Cavalcade7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 1 Give and Bequeath
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Reserved9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15
9.45
10. 0

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Musio
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 The Columbia Symphony
Orchestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Impérial Lover

|
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter’s Session
(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon Session

|1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables |

2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service (Molly)3.0 Four Indian Love Lyricsa William Backhaus (pian-is
3.30 Dick Todd and The Three
Reasons
3.45 South American Pattern
4.0 Mickey Mouse Selections
4.45 Children’s Session; JadeMountain
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: Charles
Green and his Balloon
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Treasure Island
6.45 Out of the Box7. 0 Colgate Cavalvade: Sche--- of the Caliph of Bagh-da
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Three Generations8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.80 Scariet Harvest
8.45 Face in the Night9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show9.45 Console Concourse: Regi-
nald Foort, Reginald Dixon
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.30 The World of Motoring
11. 0 Mood Music
11.15 ‘Trans-Atlantic Humour:
Beatrice Kay, Murray’ and
Mooney
11.30 With the Dance Bands
12. 0 Close down

4ZB aeede em.
6. Oam. London News
6. 6 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Serenade in Song
9.45 Instrumentalists Entertain
10. 0 My Husband’s Lové
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter session
12. 0 Lunch Mour Tunes
1. Op.m. Variety: Freddie Fisher,The Street Singer, and LenFillis
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Famous Orchestras
2. 0 Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service ‘session

—(Wyn)
3. 0 Bee Gee Tavern Band
3.30 Latin-American Rhythm4.0 Frances Langford, Harry
James Trio, and Donald Thorn
4.45 The Jade Mountain
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: First
Hydrogen Balloon6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
fsa Mr. Meredith Walks Out
Colgate Cavaicade
A Case for Cleveland
Popular Fallacies
The Lifebuoy Hit ParadeScarlet Harvest
The Feathered -Serpent
Doctor Mac
Bing Crosby Show,
Rippling Rhythm with"

Shep Fields
QO Reserved
‘30 Adventures of Peter
Chance ;

45 On the Sweeter Side
-15 In a Dancing Mood45 At Close of Day
QO Close down
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22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400ke, 214m,

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore=
cast
8.30 Musical Variety
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.31 Instrumental Noyelty
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
9.50 Star Singer: John McHugh
10. 0 Private Secretary
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.30 Christmas Shopping Ses=sion
11. 0 Morning Maxim
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody and Rhythm
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 After Dinner Music
6.45 The Caravan Passes
7. 0 A Comedy Cameo
7.15 A Man and his House
7.30 Blind Man’s House
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Music by Al Goodman
8.45 Recorded Recital9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music Box
9.32 Melody Roundup
9.45 Crossroads of _Life10. 0 Close down

Crosbie Morrison will be inthe chair again at 6.15 this
evening to conduct another ses-
sion of the Junior Naturalists’
Club, from your local Commer-cial station.NS "Mrs. ~° Parkington" com-

mences from 1ZB at 10.15 this
morning. This feature will be
heard from 1ZB at the same
time Monday to Friday of each
week. "Mrs. Parkington" is
also being broadcast by 3ZB at
745 p.m. every Monday, Wed-
nesday, and Sathrday.

Trade names appearing in Com
mercial. Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Swing fans! Don’t forget that
at 11 oclock every Tuesday
night 2ZB broadcasts a pro
gramme especially for you,
Swing Time Calling.
* * *

The Bing Crosby Show will
be on the air again from the
four ZB stations at 9.15 to
night. Another celebrity guestartist will be featured with
Bing. to-night.

—


